Edgar Filing: FOEHR MATTHEW W - Form 4

FOEHR MAT Form 4	THEW W								
February 19, 2	2013								
FORM	4								PPROVAL
	UNITEDS		URITIES A ashington,			NGE (COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this if no longer subject to Section 16.	r STATEMI	ENT OF CHA	CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSH SECURITIES				NERSHIP OF	Expires: January 31 200 Estimated average burden hours per	
Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).	ue. Section 17(a)		Utility Hold	ling Com	pany	Act o	ge Act of 1934, of 1935 or Sectio 40	response	•
(Print or Type Re	sponses)								
1. Name and Add FOEHR MAT	dress of Reporting Po TTHEW W	Symbo LIGA	ier Name and I ND PHARI LGND]			-	5. Relationship of Issuer (Chec	Reporting Per	
(Last) 11119 NORT ROAD, SUIT	H TORREY PIN	(Month	of Earliest Tr /Day/Year) /2013	ansaction			Director X Officer (give below) E		o Owner er (specify
	(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
LA JOLLA, O	CA 92037						Form filed by M Person	Nore than One Re	eporting
(City)	(State) (Z	Zip) Ta	ble I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ties Ac	quired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	lly Owned
	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code r) (Instr. 8)	4. Securi onAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3, Amount	(A) of of (D 4 and (A) or)	Securities Beneficially	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	02/15/2013	02/15/2013	A	6,000	A	\$0	43,870	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: FOEHR MATTHEW W - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amour Underlying Securit (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Sh
Incentive Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 21.92	02/15/2013	02/15/2013	А	8,375	<u>(1)</u>	02/15/2023	Common Stock	8,3
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 21.92	02/15/2013	02/15/2013	А	64,625	<u>(1)</u>	02/15/2023	Common Stock	64,6

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships					
L B	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
FOEHR MATTHEW W 11119 NORTH TORREY PINES ROAD, SU LA JOLLA, CA 92037		EVP and COO					
Signatures							
By: John P. Sharp For: Matthew W.							
Foehr	02/19/2013						
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date						

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Grant to reporting person of options, exercisable over a 4-year period measured from the date of grant, 12-1/2% after six months, then 1/48th of the Optioned Shares per month thereafter.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.